
Pos 

 

SPORT MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Num. 

158 

916 

18 

218 

249 

16 

14 

101 

79 

Nome 

ZAPPACOSTA LORENZO 

BELLANTE EDOARDO 

D'EUSTACCHIO CHRISTIAN 

CAPOLSINI DIEGO 

SPINA ANTONIO 

CENTRACCHIO VITO 

NOTTE FABIO 

FERRUSI LORENZO 

DE FELICE PIERGIORGIO 

Classe 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

Punti totali 

348 

340 

328 

308 

300 

292 

284 

276 

268 

Diff 

0 

8 

20 

40 

48 

56 

64 

72 

80 

R1.  

180 

160 

168 

154 

150 

146 

142 

138 

134 

R2.  

168 

180 

160 

154 

150 

146 

142 

138 

134 
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DSC................ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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VI PROVA DI CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 

04 - Classifiche 

Sport MX2 

L'AQUILA 0,000 km 


